MIAMI BEACH
City of Miami Beach, 1700 Convention Center Drive, Miami Beach, Florida 33139, www.miamibeachfl.gov
COMMITTEE MEMORANDUM
TO: Land Use and Development Committe~
FROM: Kathie G. Brooks, Interim City Manage
DATE: January 23, 2013
SUBJECT: AN ORDINANCE OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF MIAMI
BEACH, FLORIDA, AMENDING THE CODE OF THE CITY OF MIAMI BEACH, BY

4
LUDC#120
SECTION 4. CODIFICATION.
It is the intention of the Mayor and City Commission of the City of Miami Beach, and it is hereby
ordained that the provisions of this ordinance shall become and be made part of the Code of the City of
Miami Beach, Florida, as amended. The sections of this ordinance may be renumbered or re-lettered to
accomplish such intention, and the word "ordinance" may be changed to "section" or other appropriate
word.
SECTION 5. EFFECTIVE DATE.
This Ordinance shall take effect the day of , 2013, and upon
posting of the regulatory markers permitted in accordance with Sections 327.40 and 327.41,
Florida Statutes and the provisions in Chapter 68D-23, Florida Administrative Code.
PASSED and ADOPTED this ___ day of December, 2012.
ATTEST:
RAFAEL E. GRANADO, CITY CLERK
(Sponsored by Commissioner Jorge Exposito)
Underline denotes additions
Strike through denotes deletions
F:\ATTO\TURN\ORDINANC\No Wake Zones- 2012.docx
5
MATTI HERRERA BOWER
MAYOR
LUDC#121
r­
c
c
(")
=It
....a.
1\)
1\)
LEGEND
EB
IDLE SPEED ZONE -NO WAKE
NOTES:
L AERIAL lMAGE SOURCE: LABlNS 2009,
2. THJS MAP lS NOT INTENDED FOR NAVlGATlONAL USE.
Q 400 1 INCH "" 400 fEET l6W
pilllo!- I
ir~ aoo
SD"NSET HARBOLTR
SEAL/ SIGN.A.H.JRE !DATE
PERMIT SKETCH
Issue Date
December 14, 20!2
PROJECT 10-650
PROPOSED SPEED
ZONE MAP
-1
r­
c
c
(")
=It
....a.
1\)
w
(4) 3/8"xL5" SS LAG
BOLTS&LOCK
WASHERS
MEAN HIGH
WATERLfNfi
4x4 CROSSMAN 4x4 SPACER
304 314" ss
Wlhu!S,
WASHERS, & LOCK
WASHERS
WATER DEl'TH VARIES
BAY BOTTOM
,. ELEVATifJNVARIES
3'x4' SINGLE PILE SIGN DETAIL
NY'LONFLAT
WASHER BET\'/EEN